990094493 01/20/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD209006

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Huizhou Qibei Technology Co., Ltd.	12/20/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Huizhou Shunbu Technology Co., Ltd.	
Address:	No.12, 1st Flr, 4th Building,	
	CITIC Triumph City Garden,	
	No.5 Cuizhusi Rd, Sandong Town,	
	Huicheng District	
	Huizhou	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79311006

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Huizhou Shunbu Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: No.12, 1st Flr, 4th Building,

CITIC Triumph City Garden,

No.5 Cuizhusi Rd, Sandong Town,

Huicheng District

Huizhou

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007572 FRAME: 0115

990094493

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007572 FRAME: 0116

RECORDED: 01/20/2022